
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 

   
   

   
                     
                     
   
   
   
                     
   
   

   
   

   
 

                     
 

   
   

 
   

   
                     

   
   

   
   
   
   

This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2022 £ 17.69 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2022 £ 23.78 
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2022 £ 46.70 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2022 £ 7.95 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2022 £ 4.49 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2022 £ 5.94 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 33.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 19.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 5.39 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 6.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 6.50 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 40.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 18.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2022 £ 83.94 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2022 £ 55.96 
PEOPLE N/A STILL CONTAIN-ER PROT HOVE,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2022 £ 30.96 
PEOPLE SAFETY GLOVES LONDON,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 29/03/2022 £ 185.99 
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/03/2022 £ 114.99 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2022 £ 67.69 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2022 £ 77.71 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2022 £ 43.53 
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2022 -£ 1.15 
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2022 -£ 1.85 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2022 £ 77.94 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2022 £ 92.95 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2022 £ 155.61 
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2022 -£ 1.50 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2022 £ 95.38 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2022 £ 40.31 
PEOPLE FACEBK DHYTGDTES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2022 £ 38.42 
PEOPLE ACE360 EDINBURGH, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 01/03/2022 £ 25.00 
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/03/2022 £ 34.97 
PEOPLE POWTOON.COM STANMORE,  00074 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 04/03/2022 £ 136.80 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/03/2022 -£ 7.99 
PEOPLE AMZNBUSINESS 2X3KX6HZ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 13.45 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 2906D6ZE4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 5.19 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 294MX2NX4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 139.00 
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 30/03/2022 £ 1.50 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime 2X9Y62FD4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/03/2022 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 04/03/2022 £ 307.15 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/03/2022 -£ 6.47 
PEOPLE SSE HAVANT, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/03/2022 £ 63.44 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2022 £ 94.53 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2022 £ 120.29 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2022 £ 93.86 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2022 £ 65.22 
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2022 £ 11.60 
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PEOPLE Huggg Purchase Bristol  City, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2022 £ 6,400.00 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/03/2022 £ 84.00 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2X4JK7VR4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/03/2022 £ 300.00 
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/03/2022 £ 34.00 
PEOPLE SQ  ANDREW BIRKETT Darlington, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 09/03/2022 £ 270.00 
PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH,  000 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/03/2022 £ 2,646.00 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/03/2022 £ 131.95 
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/03/2022 £ 34.00 
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/03/2022 £ 75.50 
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED ., 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/03/2022 £ 164.00 
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/03/2022 £ 119.99 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 292U370L4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/03/2022 £ 500.00 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 296UX40W4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/03/2022 £ 100.00 
PEOPLE ONE4ALL HERTFORDSHIRE, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/03/2022 £ 500.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2022 £ 40.99 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2022 £ 0.90 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2022 £ 37.68 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2022 £ 23.87 
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2022 £ 30.82 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2022 £ 25.99 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2R8KM0R14 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/03/2022 £ 83.88 
PEOPLE WWW.GL-EDUCATION.C 0208 9968438, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 02/03/2022 £ 49.32 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2X8JW1A84 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/03/2022 £ 41.94 
PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY COUNTY DURHAM, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 10/03/2022 £ 5.00 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2022 £ 31.39 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 215FB2QY4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2022 £ 12.37 
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT.COM PODCAST WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/03/2022 £ 12.00 
PEOPLE W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 04/03/2022 £ 47.66 
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 22/03/2022 £ 38.96 
PEOPLE TRADING STANDARDS INST BASILDON, 5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 17/03/2022 £ 480.00 
PEOPLE BHMA LTD 01353665141, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/03/2022 £ 454.65 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 210LN6Q54 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2022 £ 7.80 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2X68R5424 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/03/2022 £ 17.49 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2022 £ 11.87 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2022 £ 11.87 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2X1SS0AV4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/03/2022 £ 67.92 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2X5S23AB4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/03/2022 £ 14.78 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2022 £ 9.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 7.96 
PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2022 -£ 7.52 
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2X3L31844 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/03/2022 £ 70.00 
PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/03/2022 -£ 83.24 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2022 £ 14.99 
PEOPLE AMZ The Magic Toy Shop AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2022 -£ 9.99 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 210R35L74 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 13.50 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 18.39 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 28.91 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 67.43 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 15.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 29.21 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 9.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 5.58 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2022 £ 15.18 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 7.19 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 18.59 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 3.82 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 10.06 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 27.17 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 17.98 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 3.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 36.10 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2022 £ 12.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2022 £ 13.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2022 £ 2.99 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 210M18BM4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2022 £ 8.58 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2022 £ 15.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 51.60 
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 297UM61B4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2022 £ 61.75 
PEOPLE SUMUP   DRS RANGAR, MUSCA COUNTY DURHAM, 8011 Medical Supplies and Services Doctors 03/03/2022 £ 75.00 
PEOPLE Freedom Sportsline Ltd London, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 08/03/2022 £ 107.99 
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 134.17 
PEOPLE JD SPORTS INTERNET 0844 264 1000, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/03/2022 £ 45.99 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/03/2022 £ 32.00 
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/03/2022 £ 123.95 
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2022 £ 22.50 
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/03/2022 £ 9.99 
PEOPLE EAL HUB LIMITED BURY,  00081 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 28/02/2022 £ 129.00 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2022 £ 87.82 
PEOPLE JOLLYES THE PET SUPERS DARLINGTON, 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 03/03/2022 £ 28.48 
PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD WILLENHALL, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/03/2022 £ 7.20 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2022 £ 61.53 
PEOPLE SMYTHSTOYS.COM INTERNET, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 08/03/2022 £ 16.98 
PEOPLE SP BAMBINO MIO LTD NORTHAMPTON,  0006 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/03/2022 £ 10.94 
PEOPLE WWW.INSECTLORE-EUROPE.CO ST. COLUMB,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 08/03/2022 £ 15.97 
PEOPLE Amazon Prime 2X8L00504 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/03/2022 £ 7.99 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2022 £ 75.51 
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2022 £ 30.00 
PEOPLE BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 29/03/2022 £ 65.07 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2022 £ 100.59 
PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET, 5817 #N/A #N/A 29/03/2022 £ 120.00 
PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/03/2022 £ 36.00 
PLACE WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA INTERNET, 8111 Professional Services Legal services 04/03/2022 £ 509.00 
PLACE WWW.APEA.ORG.UK SAFFRON WALDE,  001 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/03/2022 £ 75.00 
PLACE RICS SUBS UK CYBS INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 30/03/2022 £ 161.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/03/2022 £ 840.00 
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PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/03/2022 £ 485.00 
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/03/2022 £ 130.00 
PLACE ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD CHESTERFIELD, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/03/2022 £ 27.25 
PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 01/03/2022 £ 532.00 
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/03/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/03/2022 £ 52.50 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/03/2022 £ 45.00 
PLACE ST THERESA'S HOSPICE SHILDON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 02/03/2022 £ 260.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/03/2022 £ 34.28 
PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 03/03/2022 £ 262.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/03/2022 £ 232.95 
PLACE BRITISH HEART FOUNDATION LONDON,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 07/03/2022 -£ 220.00 
PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T,  5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 07/03/2022 £ 60.00 
PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 08/03/2022 £ 1,000.00 
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/03/2022 £ 9.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 508.00 
PLACE WWW.STUDIO.CO.UK ., 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 09/03/2022 £ 33.46 
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/03/2022 £ 31.97 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/03/2022 £ 65.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD-YARM YARM, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/03/2022 £ 44.10 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD-YARM YARM, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/03/2022 £ 11.02 
PLACE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 14/03/2022 £ 27.00 
PLACE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 14/03/2022 £ 84.00 
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 14/03/2022 £ 16.01 
PLACE PP KINGSCHURCH DARLINGTON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 15/03/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE TESCO STORES 3468 STOCKTON ON T,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2022 £ 8.41 
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 16/03/2022 £ 3.28 
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 17/03/2022 £ 15.00 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/03/2022 £ 13.58 
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 23/03/2022 £ 60.00 
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 30/03/2022 £ 92.90 
PLACE PAYPAL  ABBEYSTATIO 35314369001, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 08/03/2022 £ 21.92 
PLACE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT L FOLKESTONE, 5198 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Paint, varnishes & supplies 08/03/2022 £ 25.50 
PLACE Amazon Prime 210JN0LD4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 16/03/2022 £ 7.99 
PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 20/03/2022 -£ 7.99 
PLACE BOCONLINE.CO.UK 0161 9306157, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/03/2022 £ 116.04 
PLACE BOCONLINE.CO.UK 0161 9306157, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/03/2022 £ 15.00 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 22/03/2022 £ 167.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 22/03/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 22/03/2022 £ 157.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 22/03/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 22/03/2022 £ 277.50 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2022 £ 2.29 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2022 £ 4.40 
PLACE AMZNBUSINESS 2182999A4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2022 £ 238.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 134.90 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 12.47 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 104.60 



 
 

   
   

   
   
   

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
   

 
 

   
   
   

   
   

   
   

                 
   

 
   

 
 

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
 

   

This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

PLACE VESTA  VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 01/03/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON,  00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/03/2022 £ 507.50 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2022 £ 17.94 
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 08/03/2022 £ 17.95 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/03/2022 £ 266.00 
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 08/03/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2022 £ 17.61 
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/03/2022 £ 77.50 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/03/2022 £ 52.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/03/2022 £ 407.50 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 11/03/2022 £ 54.04 
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/03/2022 £ 28.97 
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/03/2022 £ 75.00 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/03/2022 £ 161.13 
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/03/2022 £ 136.65 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/03/2022 £ 141.50 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/03/2022 £ 141.50 
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/03/2022 £ 480.50 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/03/2022 £ 272.50 
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/03/2022 £ 169.50 
PLACE VESTA  VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 28/03/2022 £ 10.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/03/2022 £ 435.00 
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 29/03/2022 £ 592.50 
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/02/2022 £ 16.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2022 £ 47.05 
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/03/2022 £ 14.95 
PLACE NETS AJPRODUCTS.CO.U HALMSTAD, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 28/02/2022 £ 310.80 
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/02/2022 £ 12.12 
PLACE INTERNATIONAL LAMPS HARLOW,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/03/2022 -£ 34.84 
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 08/03/2022 £ 99.98 
PLACE SWANFLIGHT.COM STOCKTON-ON-T,  5948 General Retail and Wholesale Luggage & leather goods shops 08/03/2022 £ 360.93 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 42.00 
PLACE eBay O 11-08390-52877 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/03/2022 £ 156.00 
PLACE eBay O 11-08390-52878 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/03/2022 £ 170.00 
PLACE IMS FLOORING LIMITED 35314369001, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 16/03/2022 £ 164.50 
PLACE NETS AJPRODUCTS.CO.U HALMSTAD, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 16/03/2022 £ 1,710.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  SCOTT 35314369001, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 16/03/2022 £ 396.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 73.92 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 24.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2022 £ 36.96 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2022 £ 36.63 
PLACE AQUAINTANCE DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 17/03/2022 £ 50.00 
PLACE CAROLINE BROWN T/A GET S DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 17/03/2022 £ 50.00 
PLACE GAME RETAIL DARLINGTON, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 17/03/2022 £ 50.00 
PLACE MAGGIES DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 17/03/2022 £ 25.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  EVENTSINDUS 35314369001, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 17/03/2022 £ 30.00 
PLACE SP GIFTSATBLISS DARLINGTON,  00037 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/03/2022 £ 25.00 
PLACE SUMUP   THE DARL KNIGHT DARLINGTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 550.00 
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PLACE SUMUP   WINROTHS HAIRDRES DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 17/03/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/03/2022 £ 107.99 
PLACE IZ  THE CHEESE AND DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 18/03/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE SEW FABRICS DARLINGTON, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 18/03/2022 £ 50.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  FLAG SHOP 01246297600, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2022 £ 472.62 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 479.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  FLAG SHOP 01246297600, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 1,095.00 
PLACE PAYPAL  XLDISPLAYSL 35314369001, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 28/03/2022 £ 619.20 
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 28/03/2022 £ 121.20 
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2022 £ 30.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE WORCESTERSHIRE COU WORCESTER, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/02/2022 -£ 11.00 
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/02/2022 -£ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/03/2022 £ 45.00 
PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/03/2022 £ 33.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/03/2022 £ 153.95 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2022 £ 11.00 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2R0MM0R64 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/03/2022 £ 16.50 
PLACE FACEBK  RN8MYCTPH2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/03/2022 £ 13.81 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2022 £ 8.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2022 £ 43.86 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2022 £ 53.98 
PLACE SETON BANBURY, 5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 07/03/2022 £ 19.61 
PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2022 £ 3.29 
PLACE FACEBK  M69SEEBQH2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/03/2022 £ 25.00 
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2022 £ 23.59 
PLACE FACEBK  U6QGDDFPH2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/03/2022 £ 25.00 
PLACE WATERMARK STATIONERS L INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 28/02/2022 £ 158.33 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2022 £ 11.74 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2022 £ 37.98 
PLACE THE BARCODE WAREHOUSE NEWARK, 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 02/03/2022 £ 18.00 
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 03/03/2022 £ 22.00 
PLACE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 07/03/2022 £ 26.27 
PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/03/2022 £ 54.00 
PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/03/2022 £ 42.00 
PLACE SUNBELT RENTALS LIMITED NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 09/03/2022 £ 240.00 
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/03/2022 £ 144.00 
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PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 25/03/2022 £ 54.00 
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 28/03/2022 £ 262.00 
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/03/2022 £ 44.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2022 £ 11.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2022 £ 79.99 
PLACE PAYPAL  SAFETYSOLUT 35314369001, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 01/03/2022 £ 34.49 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 2X2BA2OG4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/03/2022 £ 1.75 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2022 £ 14.75 
PLACE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2022 £ 13.56 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2022 £ 15.74 
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 07/03/2022 £ 36.00 
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/03/2022 £ 100.00 
PLACE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 07/03/2022 £ 399.60 
PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/03/2022 £ 282.78 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/03/2022 £ 219.99 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/03/2022 £ 339.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 270.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 450.00 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 180.00 
PLACE FABRICATED PRODUCTS UK ROTHERHAM, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 10/03/2022 £ 99.13 
PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/03/2022 £ 166.37 
PLACE GEM SCIENTIFIC LIMITED WWW.GEMSCIENT,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2022 £ 1,224.00 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/03/2022 £ 7.49 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/03/2022 £ 64.99 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 14/03/2022 £ 57.56 
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/03/2022 £ 17.99 
PLACE GAS SAFETY SHOP BASINGSTOKE,  00248 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/03/2022 £ 278.65 
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 15/03/2022 £ 176.00 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/03/2022 £ 120.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 37.90 
PLACE CERTSURE LLP DUNSTABLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 162.00 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 214FI0DM4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/03/2022 £ 23.99 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 216II0DV4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/03/2022 £ 47.98 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2022 £ 1.99 
PLACE FIREPROTECT 08003213145, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/03/2022 £ 239.64 
PLACE IET PUBLICATION STEVENAGE, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 25/03/2022 £ 518.00 
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 296BF7JH4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/03/2022 £ 2.78 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2022 £ 36.50 
PLACE PAYPAL  KINGSOLUT 35314369001, 5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 29/03/2022 £ 39.84 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/03/2022 £ 149.80 
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/03/2022 £ 235.96 
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 29/03/2022 £ 43.89 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2022 £ 18.99 
PLACE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 30/03/2022 £ 19.98 
PLACE JIB ST NEOTS, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 30/03/2022 £ 40.00 
PLACE CANVA  I03345-16687540 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 1 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 28/02/2022 £ 10.99 
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/03/2022 £ 76.00 
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/03/2022 £ 75.00 
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PLACE CANVA  I03373-15187204 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 1 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 28/03/2022 £ 10.99 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2022 £ 20.97 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2022 £ 17.94 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2022 £ 15.87 
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2022 £ 37.74 
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/03/2022 £ 120.95 
RESOURCES FACEBK 5XCELDT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/03/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2022 £ 36.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK ZSRBTDK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/03/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 55.64 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 19.99 
RESOURCES FACEBK 7D9RCD73J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/03/2022 £ 234.54 
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 25/03/2022 £ 180.05 
RESOURCES FACEBK NBUKGDB3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/03/2022 £ 700.00 
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS 2X0BV5KQ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2022 £ 235.00 
RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/03/2022 £ 205.00 
RESOURCES WWW.PROSOL.CO.UK SHEFFIELD, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 16/03/2022 £ 45.00 
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 24/03/2022 £ 687.00 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2022 £ 107.96 
RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/03/2022 £ 59.94 
RESOURCES COSTA COFFEE 43041555 MCHESTER M2, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 23/03/2022 £ 10.80 
RESOURCES THE MIDLAND FRONT DESK MANCHESTER, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/03/2022 -£ 193.59 
RESOURCES YUMPU PUBLISHING DIEPOLDSAU,  09444 5818 #N/A #N/A 22/03/2022 £ 239.40 
RESOURCES WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO GLASGOW,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 25/03/2022 £ 6,768.00 
RESOURCES FACEBK 4NS7YCB8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/03/2022 £ 152.25 
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 216Q01DJ4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2022 £ 69.49 
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/03/2022 £ 2.48 
RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2022 £ 6.00 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 211OZ48H4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2022 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES PAYPAL  WDACADEMY 35314369001, 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 01/03/2022 £ 1,080.00 
RESOURCES FRAMES.CO.UK SALE,  00337 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2022 £ 62.25 
RESOURCES Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/03/2022 -£ 7.99 
RESOURCES BHMA.CO.UK WITCHFORD,  00062 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/03/2022 £ 40.35 
RESOURCES BHMA.CO.UK WITCHFORD,  00062 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/03/2022 £ 40.35 
RESOURCES TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/03/2022 £ 34.77 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2022 £ 3.95 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2022 £ 6.99 
RESOURCES TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2022 £ 230.00 
RESOURCES VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/03/2022 £ 30.77 
RESOURCES VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/03/2022 £ 30.77 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2022 £ 16.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2022 £ 7.99 
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 18/03/2022 £ 52.00 
RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT , 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2022 -£ 3.95 
RESOURCES PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT , 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/03/2022 -£ 6.99 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2R2SH5754 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/02/2022 £ 6.49 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2X9T77CD4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/03/2022 £ 41.61 
RESOURCES CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 0203 001 0234, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 07/03/2022 £ 160.62 
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RESOURCES Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/03/2022 -£ 63.20 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2X0PS4M04 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2022 £ 69.77 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2X4NG1HE4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2022 £ 8.99 
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2X6WL3HD4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2022 £ 46.97 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2022 £ 6.99 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2022 £ 108.52 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2022 £ 4.66 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2022 £ 128.65 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2022 £ 199.90 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2022 £ 121.40 
RESOURCES Hobbycraft Trading Limite Christchurch, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 24/03/2022 £ 635.00 
RESOURCES Prusa Research Praha,  18600 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 24/03/2022 £ 738.41 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2022 £ 87.92 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2022 £ 43.96 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2022 £ 228.21 
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/03/2022 £ 27.98 
RESOURCES SUMUP   DHL INTERNATIONAL COLNBROOK,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 29/03/2022 £ 89.39 
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